Tangerine?”

Forward Banking

TIMOTHY HALEWOOD

30 Carlton Rd

Barrie ON L4M 5J6

Account(s) at a Glance
Account Registration: Mr. TIMOTHY HALEWOOD

Tangerine
Chequing
statement
www.tangerine.ca

February 01, 2026 To February 28, 2026
Client #: 86071371

Account Type Account Number Account Balance($)

Tangerine Chequing Account 4019609286 1.79

The Details - Tangerine Chequing Account - 4019609286

Current Interest Rate Interest Earned Year To Date

0.01% $0.00

Transaction Date Transaction Description Amount($) Balance($)

01 Feb 2026 Opening Balance 0.00 53.26

01 Feb 2026 Visa Debit - Purchase - Afterpay afterpay.com, CA 29.23 24.03
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

01 Feb 2026 3045091327 4.21 28.24
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

01 Feb 2026 3045091327 17.70 45.94
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

01 Feb 2026 3045091327 1.00 46.94
Visa Debit - Purchase - Audible CA*BS3R842J3

01 Feb 2026 Amzn.comibill, NJ, US 15.70 31.24

- — “oox

01 Feb 2026 \élia Debit - Purchase - PP*9384CODE 4029357733, 245 28.79
Visa Debit - Purchase - PAYPAL *PLAYSTATION

01 Feb 2026 4029357733, CA 28.24 0.55

02 Feb 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Tamara Litwin 50.00 50.55

02 Feb 2026 Interac - Purchase - PETRO-CANADA 57 BARRIE, 37.77 12.78
ON, CA
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

02 Feb 2026 3045091327 229.00 241.78

03 Feb 2026 EFT Withdrawal to BELAIR INS/ASS. 237.76 4.02
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Transaction Date Transaction Description Amount($) Balance($)
Visa Debit - Purchase - EPC*EPIC GAMES STORE

04 Feb 2026 919-854-0070, CH 3.04 0.98
Visa Debit - Purchase - EPC*EPIC GAMES STORE

04 Feb 2026 919-854-0070, CH 0.96 0.02

12 Feb 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Tamara Litwin 120.00 120.02
Visa Debit - Purchase - CANNA CABANA CUNDLES

13 Feb 2026 BARRIE, CA 111.60 8.42
Visa Debit - Purchase - AFTERPAY

14 Feb 2026 AFTERPAY.COM, CA 5.49 2.93

14 Feb 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Tamara Litwin 240.00 242.93
Internet Withdrawal to Tangerine Savings Account

14 Feb 2026 - 3045091327 242.00 0.93
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

16 Feb 2026 3045091327 240.00 240.93

17 Feb 2026 EFT Withdrawal to BELAIR INS/ASS. 237.76 3.17
Visa Debit - Purchase - PAYPAL *PATREONIREL

20 Feb 2026 MEM 35314369001, IE 170 L.47
Visa Debit - Purchase - EPC*EPIC GAMES STORE

22 Feb 2026 919-854-0070, CH 1.41 0.06

26 Feb 2026 EFT Deposit from ODSP 1,309.00 1,309.06

26 Feb 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Tamara 1,300.00 9.06
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

26 Feb 2026 3045091327 2.34 11.40
Visa Debit - Purchase - PAYPAL *KINGUINDIGI

27 Feb 2026 35529052, HK 4,12 7.28
Visa Debit - Purchase - AFTERPAY

28 Feb 2026 AFTERPAY.COM, CA 5.49 1.79

28 Feb 2026 Closing Balance 0.00 1.79

Up to $100 of each cheque you deposit will be available for withdrawal once deposited. When using an ABM, please

deposit each cheque in separate envelopes to gain access to these funds immediately.

Nobody likes mistakes. If we made one, please call us at 1-888-464-3232 or 416-756-2424 so we can fix it.
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